
Legislator Legislator Email

Sen. Michael Barrett Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov

Sen. Joseph Boncore joseph.boncore@masenate.gov

Sen. Michael Brady Michael.Brady@masenate.gov

Sen. Harriette Chandler Harriette.Chandler@masenate.gov

Sen. James Eldridge James.Eldridge@masenate.gov

Sen. Anne Gobi Anne.Gobi@masenate.gov

Rep. Danielle Gregoire Danielle.Gregoire@mahouse.gov

Rep. Patricia Haddad Patricia.Haddad@mahouse.gov

Sen. Ryan Fattman Ryan.Fattman@masenate.gov

Sen. Linda Forry Linda.Forry@masenate.gov

Sen. Donald Humason Donald.Humason@masenate.gov

Sen. Joan Lovely Joan.Lovely@masenate.gov

Sen. Thomas McGee Thomas.McGee@masenate.gov

Sen. Michael Moore Michael.Moore@masenate.gov

Sen. Patrick O'Connor Patrick.O'Connor@masenate.gov

Sen. Joan Lovely Joan.Lovely@masenate.gov

Sen. Marc Pacheco Marc.Pacheco@masenate.gov

Rep. Daniel Cahill Daniel.Cahill@mahouse.gov

Rep. Linda Campbell Linda.Campbell@mahouse.gov

Rep. Gailanne Cariddi Gailanne.Cariddi@mahouse.gov

Rep. Mark Cusack Mark.Cusack@mahouse.gov

Rep. Josh Cutler Josh.Cutler@mahouse.gov

Rep. David DeCoste David.DeCoste@mahouse.gov

Rep. Daniel Donahue Daniel.Donahue@mahouse.gov

Rep. Kimberely Ferguson Kimberly.Ferguson@mahouse.gov

Rep. William Galvin William.Galvin@mahouse.gov

Rep. Susan Gifford Susan.Gifford@mahouse.gov

Rep. Joseph McGonagle Joseph.McGonagle@mahouse.gov

Rep. Mathew Muratore Mathew.Muratore@mahouse.gov

Rep. James O'Day James.O'Day@mahouse.gov

Rep. Keiko Orrall Keiko.Orrall@mahouse.gov

Rep. Sarah Peake Sarah.Peake@mahouse.gov

Rep. Alice Peisch Alice.Peisch@mahouse.gov

Rep. Paul Schmid Paul.Schmid@mahouse.gov

Rep. Frank Smizik Frank.Smizik@mahouse.gov

Rep. William Straus William.Straus@mahouse.gov

Rep. John Velis john.velis@mahouse.gov

Rep. David Vieira David.vieira@mahouse.gov

Rep. James Kelcourse James.Kelcourse@mahouse.gov

Rep. Christopher Markey Christopher.markey@mahouse.gov

Rep. Brad Hill Brad.Hill@mahouse.gov

Rep. Michael Moran Michael.Moran@mahouse.gov

Rep. Robert Koczera Robert.Koczera@mahouse.gov

Rep. Chris Walsh Chris.Walsh@mahouse.gov

Rep. Paul Tucker Paul.Tucker@mahouse.gov

Rep. Jerry Parisella Jerald.Parisella@mahouse.gov


